General information about company

Scrip code 504786

NSE Symbol 0

MSEI Symbol 0

ISIN INE155E01016

Name of the company

INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I11)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)

Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egly

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2595626

2595626

51.9125

2595626

2595626

51.9125

(B)

Public

3419

2404374

2404374

48.0875

2404374

2404374

48.0875

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

()

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3428

5000000

5000000

100

5000000

5000000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa %‘ Number of S{Ifgesd
No. Of . assuming full | Locked in [P fl ged ot Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstandi convertible ity sh
Category | of On " ir y&pg Underlying uis a;blln & | securities (as (XII) flqildlty Snares
@ shareholder | - 1Standing Outstanding convertible |, percentage Asa eam
(aIn) conve}’uble Warrants securities of diluted ; As a % | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . % of f tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) W " share capital) | No ltotal |No. |© tota u u u
(Xa}rran s (XD)= (VID)+ (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_:n}tegory c_z?.tegory
D@ (X)) Asa%of o held @ (ii) (iid)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.91 2595626
Group
B) Public 48.09 2361755 2404374 [ 2404374 | 2404374
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4957381 2404374 | 2404374 | 2404374




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Par.tl No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid ot d-}l].lp shares : shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(}
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity ot underlying (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, asa %
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares held Sl‘jarez Depository | (IV)+H(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
av) Receipts (VI) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) Total | yotin
X eg:y g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) LRI e | 1785898 1785898 | 35.72 1785898 1785898 | 35.72
undivided Family
(d) Chiny Ofliss 1 809728 809728 16.19 809728 809728 | 16.19
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 2595626 2595626 51.91 2595626 2595626 | 51.91
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 9 2595626 2595626 | 51.91 2595626 2595626 | 51.91
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
(a) Government / 1 18262 18262 0.37 18262 18262 |0.37
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 18262 18262 0.37 18262 18262 0.37
4) Non-institutions
(m) gy Ol 3418 2386112 2386112 |47.72 2386112 2386112 [ 47.72
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3418 2386112 2386112 47.72 2386112 2386112 | 47.72
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
3419 2404374 2404374 48.09 2404374 2404374 | 48.09
BY(D)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3428 5000000 5000000 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3428 5000000 5000000 100 5000000 5000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of S{lares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Lockedin [P Ieldgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMber o
Underlying g g . (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding " o~ held in
. Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of A oy
convertible : sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of sa’o f (XIV
S;’(C”“ eS| (xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= (VID+ | no | total | No. [ ©F 0131 | O ) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (a) (X) As a % of (a). Shares (a). Shares cgtegory cgtegory c.a}.tegory
(A+B+C2) held held @ (ii) (iii)
b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 35.72 1785898
(d) 16.19 809728
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 51.91 2595626
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.91 2595626
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MD)HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0.37 18262 18262 18262 18262
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 0.37 18262 18262 |18262 |18262
4) Non-institutions
(m) 47.72 2386112 2386112 12386112 2386112
(S;l)b—Total (B) 47.72 2386112 2386112 12386112 (2386112
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 48.09 2404374 2404374 (2404374 | 2404374
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5000000
)T"tal (A+BHC 100 5000000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAMBOLI PIYUSH
INDULAL HUF

PIYUSH
TAMBOLI

KASTURI
HEMANG
KAMDAR

JAINAM P
TAMBOLI

KAVYA PIYUSH
TAMBOLI

RAM
KRISHNA
MENON

VISHAKHA
PIYUSH TAMBOLI

PAN (II)

AAAHT4327F

ABBPT3644H

AGGPK9835K

AIHPT3546M

AIHPT3545]

ADHPM9852E

ABBPT3643A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

482908

652934

6200

296000

13050

1600

333206

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

482908

652934

6200

296000

13050

1600

333206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.06

0.12

5.92

0.26

0.03

6.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

482908

652934

6200

296000

13050

1600

333206

Class eg:y

Total

482908

652934

6200

296000

13050

1600

333206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.66

13.06

0.12

5.92

0.26

0.03

6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.66

13.06

0.12

5.92

0.26

0.03

6.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

482908

652934

6200

296000

13050

1600

333206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1785898

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1785898

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1785898

Class eg:y

Total

1785898

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1785898

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MECHE PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AABCM4494)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

809728

809728

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

809728

809728

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.19

16.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

809728

809728

Class eg:y

Total

809728

809728

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.19

16.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.19

16.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

809728

809728

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

7

Category

Others

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REKHA N SHAH

KARAN NARESH
SHAH

individual share
holding UPTO 2
lakh

individual share
holding more than 2
lakh

PAN (II)

AAEPS1166K

APOPS5429])

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

42

59

163

3149

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

2.87

2.08

28.29

2.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

Class eg:y

Total

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

0.97

2.87

2.08

28.29

2.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

0.97

2.87

2.08

28.29

2.51




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

Sub-category (i)

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724

Sub-category (iii)

500000

50150

48322

143279

104095

1414542

125724




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

3418

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2386112

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2260388

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2260388

Class eg:y

Total

2260388

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2386112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 2386112
Sub-category (i) |2386112
Sub-category (iii) | 2386112







