General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	504786
NSE Symbol	0
MSEI Symbol	0
ISIN	INE155E01016
Name of the company	INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)		held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2595626			2595626	51.9125	2595626		2595626	51.9125
(B)	Public	3419	2404374			2404374	48.0875	2404374		2404374	48.0875
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3428	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement ho	olding	g of spe	cified	l securi	ties			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding		Of No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Ou		ced in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.91					2595626			
(B)	Public				48.09					2361755	2404374	2404374	2404374
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4957381	2404374	2404374	2404374

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing	shareholo	ling pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promoter (Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class	ld in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of the I	Promoter and Pro	omoter Group)				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1785898			1785898	35.72	1785898		1785898	35.72
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	809728			809728	16.19	809728		809728	16.19
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	2595626			2595626	51.91	2595626		2595626	51.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	2595626			2595626	51.91	2595626		2595626	51.91
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of the	Public sharehold	ler					
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)								
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	18262			18262	0.37	18262		18262	0.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	18262			18262	0.37	18262		18262	0.37
(4)	Non-institutions										
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3418	2386112			2386112	47.72	2386112		2386112	47.72
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3418	2386112			2386112	47.72	2386112		2386112	47.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3419	2404374			2404374	48.09	2404374		2404374	48.09
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of the	Non Promoter-	Non Public sł	nareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		3428	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3428	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern (of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	oup		
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Promoter	and l	Promoter	Grou	ıp				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				35.72					1785898			
(d)				16.19					809728			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.91					2595626			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.91					2595626			
В	Table III - Sta	itement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sl	nareh	older						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(a)				0.37					18262	18262	18262	18262
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.37					18262	18262	18262	18262
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(m)				47.72					2386112	2386112	2386112	2386112
Sub-Total (B) (4)				47.72					2386112	2386112	2386112	2386112
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				48.09					2404374	2404374	2404374	2404374
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non P	ublic	shareholo	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5000000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					5000000			

		In	dividuals/Hindu ui	ndivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAMBOLI PIYUSH INDULAL HUF	PIYUSH TAMBOLI	KASTURI HEMANG KAMDAR	JAINAM P TAMBOLI	KAVYA PIYUSH TAMBOLI	RAM KRISHNA MENON	VISHAKHA PIYUSH TAMBOLI
PAN (II)	AAAHT4327F	ABBPT3644H	AGGPK9835K	AIHPT3546M	AIHPT3545J	ADHPM9852E	ABBPT3643A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	482908	652934	6200	296000	13050	1600	333206
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	482908	652934	6200	296000	13050	1600	333206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.66	13.06	0.12	5.92	0.26	0.03	6.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX	<u>.</u>				
Class eg:X	482908	652934	6200	296000	13050	1600	333206
Class eg:y							
Total	482908	652934	6200	296000	13050	1600	333206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.66	13.06	0.12	5.92	0.26	0.03	6.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.66	13.06	0.12	5.92	0.26	0.03	6.66
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	umbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	482908	652934	6200	296000	13050	1600	333206
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1785898								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1785898								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.72								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1785898								
Class eg:y									
Total	1785898								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.72								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.72								
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1785898
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MECHE PRIVATE LTD									
PAN (II)	AABCM4494J	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	809728	809728								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	809728	809728								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.19	16.19								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	809728	809728								
Class eg:y										
Total	809728	809728								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.19	16.19								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying										
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.19	16.19								
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked		16.19								
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		16.19								

Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	809728	809728			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Others	Others	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Others	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REKHA N SHAH	KARAN NARESH SHAH				individual share holding UPTO 2 lakh	individual share holding more than 2 lakh
PAN (II)	AAEPS1166K	APOPS5429J					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	42	59	163	3149	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10	1	0.97	2.87	2.08	28.29	2.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
Class eg:y							
Total	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10	1	0.97	2.87	2.08	28.29	2.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10	1	0.97	2.87	2.08	28.29	2.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
Sub-category (ii)	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724
Sub-category (iii)	500000	50150	48322	143279	104095	1414542	125724

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3418		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2386112		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2260388		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.72		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2260388		
Class eg:y			
Total	2260388		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.72		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.72		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2386112
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	n of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	2386112
Sub-category (ii)	2386112
Sub-category (iii)	2386112

